
 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary Dates ~ 2025/26 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

 

Thursday 4th September  8.50am School Starts 

Monday 8th September  8.55am Foundation Unit Children start 

Wednesday 10th September 6.00pm Year 6 Residential Mtg (Parents Only) 

Tuesday 16th September  9am  Parent Helper Training 

Wednesday 17th September 9.30am  Start of Term Mass Yr 1-6 (Parents Welcome) 

Wednesday 17th September 2.30pm SEN Parent Coffee 

Monday 22nd September    Year 6 Residential 

Monday 22nd September    Clubs Start (more information to follow) 

Friday 26th September  10.00am Macmillan Coffee Morning – in Hall all welcome 

Monday 29th September    Compulsory Winter Uniform 

Tuesday 30th September  6.15pm Phonics & Reading Workshop (FS/KS1 Parents) 

Tuesday 30th September  6.45pm Introduction to Tamar (FS Parents only) 

 

Wednesday 8th October  9.00am PGL Yr 6 Assembly (Year 6 Parents only) 

Monday 13th October    Individual School Photos 

Tuesday 14th October  9.00 – 10.00 FS Stay and Play 

Tuesday 14th October  2pm -3pm FS Stay and Play 

Thursday 16th October  9.15am Open Morning – Prospective Parents 

Tuesday 21st October  4-7pm  Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 22nd October  4-7pm  Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 23rd October    Inset Day – School Closed 

Friday 24th October     Inset Day – School Closed 

 

 

Half Term Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 



 

Monday 3rd November   8.55am School Starts 

Friday 14th November              Children in Need Day 

Monday 17th November    Flu Vaccinations 

Tuesday 25th November  9.15am Open Morning for Prospective Parents   

Saturday 29th November    SA Christmas Fayre 1-3pm 

Tuesday 26th November  9.00am Open Morning for Prospective parents 

 

Wednesday 3rd December  9.30am Advent Mass 

Thursday 11th December  9.30am Foundation Nativity 

Thursday 11th December  10.00am KS1Nativity 

Friday 12th December  9.30am Foundation Nativity 

Friday 12th December  10.00am KS1 Nativity 

Tuesday 16th December    FS & Infant Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 17th December   Junior Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 17th December 2.00pm           Years 3 & 4 Christingle in Church 

Wednesday 17th December 5.00pm Years 5 & 6 Carol Concert in Church 

Friday 19th December    Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 19th December  1.00pm End of term (ASC until 3.30pm) 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary Dates ~ 2025/26 

 

Spring Term 2026 

 

Monday 5th January   8.55am School Starts 

Tuesday 6th January   9.30am Epiphany Mass (all welcome) 

Thursday 8th January  9.15am Open Morning for Prospective Parents   

Monday 19th January    Clubs Start 

Wednesday 21st January  9.30am Start of Term Mass – All Welcome 

Wednesday 28th January   9.00am Year 5 Assembly (Year 5 Parents) 

 

Thursday12th February  9.00-10.00am FS Stay and Play 

Thursday 12th February  2pm -3pm FS Stay and Play 

Friday 13th February   1pm  St Teresa’s Got Talent (children only) 

 

16th – 20st February     Half term 

 

Monday 23rd February  8.55am School Starts 

Thursday 26th February  6.00pm Year 4 Residential Mtg (Parents Only) 

 

Thursday 5th March     World Book Day 

Thursday 5th March   6.15pm FS & KS1 Story Night 

Wednesday 11th March  9.00am Year 2 Assembly (Year 2 Parents) 

 18th – 20th March      Year 4 Residential 

Wednesday 25th March  9.00am Year 3 Assembly (Year 3 Parents) 

Wednesday 25th March  4-7pm  Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 26th March   9.30am End of Term Mass 

Thursday 26th March              4-7pm  Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 26th March   3.20pm End of Term (ASC 6.00pm) 

Friday 27th March   INSET DAY - Multi Academy Trust Training Day (School Closed) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diary Dates ~ 2025/26 

 

Summer Term 2026 

 

Monday 13th April   8.55am School Starts 

Monday 13th April     Compulsory Summer Uniform 

Wednesday 22nd April  9.00am Year 4 Assembly (Year 4 Parents) 

Thursday 23rd April   9.30am Start of Term Mass 

Monday 27th April     Clubs Start 

 

Friday 1st May     INSET day (School Closed) 

Monday 4th May     Bank Holiday Monday 

Wednesday 6th May   2.15pm Marian Procession – All Welcome 

Monday 11th May     SATS week 

Friday 22nd May     Whole School Sports Day & Picnic 

 

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  Half Term  

 

Monday 1st June   8.55am School Starts 

Friday 5th June   2.30pm Corpus Christi Feast Day Celebration 

Wednesday 17th June  9.00pm Year 1 Assembly (Year 1 Parents) 

Wednesday 24th June  9.00am FS Assembly (FS Parents Welcome) 

Thursday 25th June   6.15pm New FS Parent Meeting 

 

Tuesday 7th July   6.30pm Year 6 Performance 

Wednesday 8th July   9.00am Meet the Teacher (children only) 

Wednesday 8th July   6.30pm Year 6 Performance 

Thursday 9th July   2.00pm Transition Meeting FS to KS1 (Reception Parents) 

Thursday 9th July   2.30pm Transition Meeting Year 2 to 3 (Yr 2 Parents) 

Monday 13th July     Reports home 

Tuesday 14th July   5.30pm Arrive from 5.30pm for BBQ 

        Midsummer Music Concert 6.15pm (All Welcome) 

Thursday 16th July   9.30am Leavers Assembly (Pupils Only) 

Friday 17th July   9.30am Leavers Mass (All Welcome) 

Friday 17th July   1.00pm End of term (NO ASC) 


